BOUNCER® MEASURING CUP 8 OZ CLEAR
g SKU:FG321000CLR

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid
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CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

BOUNCER® MEASURING CUP 8 OZ CLEAR

The Rubbermaid Commercial Bouncer® 1 Cup Measuring Cup is clear for fast, easy identification and
measurement of contents. It's made of break-resistant polycarbonate.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Clear, break-resistant polycarbonate
¢ Commercial dishwasher-safe
¢ NSF-certified
e Metric measurements marked in blue and cup measurement marked in red.
¢ Accurately measure liquid or dry ingredients
e Temperature range: -40°F to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C)
¢ WARNING: Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/food-preparation/bouncer-measuring-cups/?sku=FG321000CLR

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FG321000CLR

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

us.
1.30in
4.72in
0.38in
2.00 b
12
Clear

00086876019650

BOUNCER® MEASURING CUP 8 OZ CLEAR

Metric
3.30cm
12.00 cm
0.95cm

0.91 kg



